
trigear

                 Q U O T A T I O N
                 ==================

 WAIEX-TRIGEAR    WAIEX TRI-GEAR HARDWARE           
 AN3-5A           BOLT UNDRILLED SHANK  1032        2
 AN3-6A           BOLT UNDRILLED SHANK 1032         2
 AN4-12A          BOLT UNDRILLED SHANK              1
 AN4C-17A         BOLT SS UNDRILLED SHANK           2
 AN5-32           BOLT DRILLED SHANK 5/16-24        1
 AN6-51           BOLT DRILLED SHANK    3/8-24      1
 AN320-6          NUT SHEAR 3/8-24                  1
 AN363-1032       METAL LOCK NUT HEX 1032           3
 MS20365-524      FIBERLOCK NUT REGULAR 5/16-24     1
 MS20365-1032     FIBERLOCK NUT REGULAR 1032       22
 MS20365-428      FIBERLOCK NUT REGULAR 1/4-28      2
 AN525-10R10      CR MACH SCREW 10-32 L 5/8         4
 AN525-10R12      CR MACH SCREW 10-32 3/4L          6
 AN525-416R28     SCREW WASHER HEAD 1/4-28          2
 AN960-10         25 PACK STL 1032 WASHER           1  25PC MIN BUY
 AN960-416        25 PACK ST WASHER ID 1/4          1  25PC MIN BUY
 AN960-516        25 PACK ST WASHER ID5/16          1  25PC MIN BUY
 AN960-616        25 PACK ST WASHER ID3/8           1  25PC MIN BUY
 MS21047-3        ANCHOR NUT 2 LUG  10-32           4
 MS24665-285      COTTER PIN D3/32 L1 25 PK         1  25PC MIN BUY
 MS24694-S54      1032,L25/32 CR MACH SCRW         14
 MS27039-1-04     1032,L9/32 PAN HD SCRW            2
 SF4048-20        FLANGE BUSHING                    2
 AN3-10A          BOLT UNDRILLED SHANK  1032        1
 AN3-16           BOLT DRILLED SHANK 1032           1
 AN310-3          NUT CASTLE 10-32                  1
 AN316-5          NUT CHECK 5/16-24 RIGHT           1
 MS24665-132      COTTER PIN D1/16 L1/2 25 PK       1  25PC MIN BUY
 MS24665-208      COTTER PIN D5/64 L 1/2 25 PK      1  25PC MIN BUY
 1699             HEYCO SHORTY PLUG 7/8"            1
 MW-5             ROD END BEAR 5/16-24              1
 SS610-6          BUSHING,STRAIGHT,OILITE           1

Page 1


